
Maryland State psychiatric hospitals 

Contact info for Social Work Directors and Discharge 

Coordinators 

Spring Grove Hospital Center: 

 Denise Goldberg denise.goldberg@maryland.gov  

 Robin Templeton   robin.templeton@maryland.gov 

 Bob Dorrett  robert.dorrett@maryland.gov 

Springfield Hospital Center: 

 Mike Maher  michael.maher@maryland.gov 

 Therese Ronayne therese.ronayne@maryland.gov 

 Amy True  amy.true@maryland.gov 

Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center: 

 Nina Diana  nina.diana@maryland.gov 

 Amy Morgan amy.morgan@mayland.gov 

 Michael Jordan michael.jordan@maryland.gov 

Thomas B. Finan Center: 

 Carolyn Clauson-Andrews carolyn.clauson-andrews@maryland.gov 

Eastern Shore Hospital Center: 

 Kathey Larger kathey.larger@maryland.gov 
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